Medjunarodni plivacki miting
MLADE NADE 2022
NikSi¢, 29.05.2022

Disciplina 19
29.05.2022 - 14:46

MeSano/X, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

9 - 16 godina
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
9 - 10 godina
1. Budva,BD1

Stanislava Petrovi¢
Vladimir Kolesov

2. Jadran, HN
Drazen Raicevi¢
Maksim Vlaovi¢

3. Leotar, TB1
Stefan Tasovac
Lena Radulovi¢

4. Niksi¢, NK
Masa Miljani¢
Uros Varaji¢

5. AVerde, PG 2

Doris Vukcevi¢
Carna Radovi¢

11 - 12 godina
1. Budva,BD 1

Lev Sevéenko
Andrea Kustudi¢

2. Jadran, HN
Stefan Vreca
JakSa Hini¢

3. NikSi¢, NK

Majda TomasSevié¢
DuSan TomasSevi¢

4. Buducnost, PG
Suncica Radovanovi¢
Miljan Malovi¢

5. AVerde, PG 1
Ana Bojani¢
Matea Mirkovié¢

6. Leotar, TB1
Marija Kurtovi¢
lvan Kurtovié¢

13 - 14 godina

1. Jadran, HN
Marija Terzi¢
Andrija Pop

2. Niksi¢, NK
Anja Popovic¢
Vuk Vujaci¢

3. Budva,BD 1

Maksim Sevéenko
BoZena Bubanja

4. Butterfly, NK

Nada Pantovic¢
Anastasija Draskovié¢
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Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Budva, BD
Katarina Buraskovi¢
Milo Krkovié

Jadran, HN

Tara Petrovic¢
Bojana Jovanovi¢

Leotar, TB
Lazar Radovi¢
Tamara Misita

Niksi¢, NK
Lana Delibasi¢
Luka Sredanovi¢

A.Verde, PG
David Vujovi¢
Gajo Vukoslaveevi¢

Budva, BD
Mihajlo Martinovi¢
Jana Borovi¢

Jadran, HN
Bjanka Bulaji¢
Vedrana Kovacevi¢
Niksi¢, NK
Nada Vukoti¢
Branko Burdevac

Buducnost, PG
Andrija Dereti¢
Carna Markovié

A.Verde, PG
Aleksa Labovié¢
Vuk Rackovi¢

Leotar, TB
Dunja Trapari¢
Zarije Miladinovi¢

Jadran, HN
Lara Zivanovié

Daniel Adrovi¢
NikSi¢, NK

Mia Burdi¢

Dado Jaganjac

Budva, BD

NikSa Radenovi¢
Yagmur Bayar

Butterfly, NK

Uro$ Banovi¢
Aleksa Dbilas
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Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

2:30.79

2:50.23

2:59.39

3:04.36

3:06.01

2:14.64

2:24.70

2:29.13

2:29.78

2:38.96

2:53.26

2:00.97

2:04.05

2:09.14

2:48.40
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Medjunarodni plivacki miting
MLADE NADE 2022
NikSi¢, 29.05.2022

Disciplina 19, MeSano/X, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

15 - 16 godina

1. NikSi¢, NK
Jovana Vuceti¢
Andrija Radulovié¢

2. Jadran, HN
Andela Radojici¢
lvana Antunovi¢

3. Vllaznia, SH 1

4. Buducnost, PG 2
Janko Lakovié¢
Kristina Pupovi¢

5. A.Verde, PG

Vasilisa Jovovi¢
Martina Pejovic¢

VK-EXH Napredak, KS 1
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15

16
15

15
16

NikSi¢, NK
Janja Burdi¢
Jakov Dragani¢

Jadran, HN
Viktor Andri¢
Dimitrije Zivanovié¢

Vllaznia, SH

Buducnost, PG
Anastasija VukaSinovi¢
Nikola Vuksanovi¢

A.Verde, PG
Danilo Zarkovié
Aleksa Laki¢

Napredak, KS

15
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16

2:02.85

2:03.64

2:07.79

2:11.56

2:20.87

2:00.52
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